
13.40-14.30

342

6/2

621

6/7

344 235

6/4 IEP6.2

345 234

6/5 IEP6.1

แนะแนว

แนะแนว

แนะแนว

แนะแนว

133

3/8

626

6/12

 ม.3

ลส.นน.

 ชุมนุม

341

6/1

แนะแนว

แนะแนว

กจิกรรม

กจิกรรม

กพส.

625

6/11

แนะแนว

343

6/3

622

6/8

624

6/10

231

ICP6

623

6/9

346627

6/66/13

แนะแนวแนะแนว

แนะแนวแนะแนว

แนะแนว

แนะแนว

แนะแนว

แนะแนว

แนะแนว

902  นางสาวอรทยั พรหมบุญ ภาคเรียนที่ 1/2568

อ.

จ.

พ.

พฤ.

ศ.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

08.30-09.20 09.20-10.10 10.20-11.10 11.10-12.00 12.00-12.50 12.50-13.40 15.30-16.20

9

16.20-17.10

10

14.40-15.30

8


